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7/10/2016
NAME
Fiona Salao
Trina Resari Salao
Rachael Andrews
David Andrews
Violet Wood
Kim Leary
Katie Leary
Sabrina Oyster
Amara Oyster
Sophia Nedom
Amela Nedom
Jimmy Whittier
Jim Whittier
Corbin Oyster
Dorinda Wenrich

BOONDOCKS BREAKAWAY 5 K RACE RESULTS

7/10/2016
NAME
Craig Gulledge
Dan Baldwin
Kwuku Kankam
Cindy Freistone
Linda Barnack
Lisa Fiegel
Kathie Leary
William Flinn
Cinthia Ritchie
Jon Herod
Alan Parkinson
Lucas Horn
Andrea Horn
Celia Rozen
Anna Maria Parkinson
Maria Nedom
Anna Flinn
Matt Nedom
Lisa DeLoney
Ed Hills
Ayako McComb
Martin Tumey
Meg Kurtagh

BOONDOCKS BREAKAWAY 2.5 K RACE RESULTS

TIME
23:39
23:40
23:42
23:44

27:41:00
27:44:00
28:29:00
29:20:00
29:37:00
31:19:00
32:22:00
32:33:00
32:34:00
33:49:00
33:49:00

TIME

22:18
24:26:00
24:44:00
25:03:00
27:51:00
28:04:00
28:22:00
28:34:00
28:39:00
28:43:00
29:30:00
29:37:00
29:46:00
29:47:00
29:47:00
30:26:00
30:56:00
31:19:00
32:02:00
32:25:00
33:00:00
34:42:00
34:49:00

AWARDS
1st Female
2nd Female
3rd Female
1st Male

2nd Male
3rd Male

AWARDS
1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
1st Female
2nd Female
3rd Female



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Rosa Yereth
Dena Thomas
Kim Baldwin
Rebecca Garrett
Tina Lam

Sue Crowley
Jack Wood
Brandon Wood
Karen Whittier
Bella Whittier
Marshall Flinn

35:27:00
35:38:00
36:36:00
36:44:00
38:06:00
38:06:00
40:04:00
40:04:00
47:14:00
47:16:00
49:16:00



